Position Name

1 Joe Steward
2 Steve Vernon
3 Callum Rowlinson
4 Gavin Browne
5 William Neill
6 Tim Barry
7 Lee Ashwood
8 Philip Chritchlow
9 Liam Browne
10 Mark Burley
11 Chris Donnelly
12 Darren Shepherd
13 Steve Knowles
14 James Knapper
15 Sean Warburton
16 Eddie MacKintosh
17 Craig Jeffery
18 Ed Hoon
19 Luke Kelly
20 Emily Cowper-Coles
21 Stefan Bramwell
22 Chris Jackson
23 Neal Bann
24 Andrew Campbell
25 Paul Skuse
26 Neil Walker
27 Roger Thomas
28 Oliver Lee
29 Tim Wing
30 Steve Crossman
31 Tim Greenald
32 Phillip Richardson
33 Mike Gradwell
34 Frank Hamilton
35 Colin Taylor
36 Elinor Kirk
37 Kevin Jones
38 Luke Bidwell
39 Jason Bowers
40 Alex Hill
41 Jonathan Ridge
42 Ryan Elliot
43 Allan Cooke
44 Robert Murphy
45 Gaynor Keane
46 Timothy Rudd
47 Martin Lundy
48 Stephen Ellison
49 Peter Mills
50 Tom Moseley
51 Ben Allen
52 Chris Smith
53 Imogen Jones

Club

Salford Harriers & AC

Stockport Harriers & AC

Salford Harriers & AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Staffs Moorlands

Pennine Fell Runners

Disley Runners

Beaumont RC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

Saddleworth Runners Club

Pennine Fell Runners

Glossopdale Harriers

Salford Harriers & AC

Unattached

Unattached

Matlock Athletic Club

Chorlton Runners

Denby Dale Athletics Club

Pennine Fell Runners

Unattached

Glossopdale Harriers

Pennine Fell Runners

Glossopdale Harriers

Altrincham & District Athletic Club Limited
Manchester Tri

Sale Harriers Manchester

Unattached

Glossopdale Harriers

Altrincham & District Athletic Club Limited
Sale Harriers Manchester

Saddleworth Runners Club
Glossopdale Harriers

Unattached

Unattached

Saddleworth Runners Club
Glossopdale Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester

Glossopdale Harriers

Denby Dale Athletics Club

Dark Peak Fell Runners

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Glossopdale Harriers

Saddleworth Runners Club
Glossopdale Harriers

Marple Runners

Cornwall AC

Long Eaton Running Club

Altrincham & District Athletic Club Limited
Handsworth Road Hogs

Glossopdale Harriers

Pennine Fell Runners

00:33:00
00:34:48
00:36:12
00:36:26
00:38:44
00:38:50
00:38:55
00:39:02
00:39:03
00:39:07
00:39:12
00:39:14
00:40:05
00:40:12
00:40:32
00:40:32
00:40:47
00:40:52
00:41:18
00:41:27
00:41:29
00:41:45
00:41:54
00:42:02
00:42:13
00:42:20
00:42:22
00:42:32
00:42:54
00:43:05
00:43:14
00:43:31
00:43:40
00:43:44
00:43:58
00:44:08
00:44:21
00:44:25
00:44:40
00:44:45
00:44:55
00:44:56
00:45:02
00:45:47
00:45:59
00:46:15
00:46:36
00:46:47
00:46:57
00:46:58
00:47:10
00:47:12
00:47:17



54 Andrew Green Penistone Footpath Runners & Athletic Club MV50 00:47:42
55 Rob Winfield Unattached MV40 00:47:44
56 Helen Berry Stockport Harriers & AC L 00:47:45
57 Barnaby Crawshaw  Unattached MV40 00:47:52
58 Rob Sheldon Glossopdale Harriers MV45 00:47:53
59 Kieran Cummings Unattached MV45 00:48:33
60 Guy Riddell Glossopdale Harriers MV45 00:48:39
61 Tim Crookes Glossopdale Harriers MV55 00:48:43
62 Colin Price Totley AC MV45 00:48:47
63 Simon Jump Saddleworth Runners Club MV50 00:48:51
64 Alex Waddington Stockport Tri Club LVv40 00:48:53
65 Abbie Walker Sedgefield Harriers L 00:49:00
66 Nan Smart Glossopdale Harriers L 00:49:14
67 Joe Middlehurst Unattached M 00:49:23
68 Alison Wainwright Dark Peak Fell Runners LV50 00:49:25
69 Flora Devlin Pennine Fell Runners L 00:49:26
70 Andrew Fox Pennine Fell Runners MV65 00:49:29
71 Alan Turner Glossop Tri MV60 00:49:31
72 Adrian Baker Dark Peak Fell Runners MV60 00:49:32
73 Chris Harle Unattached MV60 00:49:41
74 Peter Dean Stockport Harriers & AC MV40 00:49:49
75 Stephane Laffly Altrincham & District Athletic Club Limited MV45 00:49:53
76 Chris Collingridge Unattached MV45 00:49:55
77 Richard Lawson Wilmslow MV50 00:50:05
78 David Whitfield Macclesfield Harriers & AC MV50 00:50:25
79 Greg Wasinski Meirionnydd Running Club MV40 00:50:38
80 Rebecca Timms Penistone Footpath Runners & Athletic Club LV40 00:50:44
81 Mark Tueart Unattached MV40 00:51:02
82 Matt Yardley Unattached MV50 00:51:13
83 John MacKintosh Unattached MV55 00:51:22
84 Jim Staveley Worksop Harriers MV50 00:51:24
85 Philip Mervik Goyt Valley Striders MV50 00:51:30
86 Rachel Sproston Glossopdale Harriers LV50 00:51:38
87 Warren Bowden Chorlton Runners MV55 00:51:50
88 David Chrystle-Lowe Glossopdale Harriers MV65 00:52:05
89 Peter Daly Unattached MV50 00:52:11
90 Frank Fielding Glossopdale Harriers MV70 00:52:19
91 Steve Storey Penistone Footpath Runners & Athletic Club MV65 00:52:21
92 Alan Rogers Unattached MV40 00:52:22
93 David Broadbent Unattached Mv45 00:52:25
94 Paul Maskell Unattached MV50 00:52:28
95 Fiona Dyson Saddleworth Runners Club LV55 00:52:30
96 David Gregory Unattached M 00:52:36
97 Emma Bowen Pennine Fell Runners LV50 00:52:41
98 Harry Scott Sheffield Uni M 00:52:50
99 Liam Cook Pennine Fell Runners M 00:52:51
100 Alex Horne Unattached M 00:52:58
101 Graeme Marsden Disley Runners MV60 00:53:06
102 Caroline E Leigh Pennine Fell Runners L 00:53:13
103 Michael Curran Glossopdale Harriers M 00:53:15
104 Andy Fowler Stockport Harriers & AC MV55 00:53:20
105 Shaun Falkowski Handsworth Road Hogs M 00:53:26
106 Tom Smith Pennine Fell Runners MV60 00:53:31
107 Paul Rowland Pennine Fell Runners MV60 00:53:41



108 Drew Savage
109 Andrew Bell

110 Matthew W hittaker
111 Kevin Rowles
112 Arron Jackson
113 Michael Stubbs
114 Carl Moriarty
115 Robert Taylor
116 William Pritchard
117 Patrick Barry
118 Hutchinson Sam
119 Angus Fyfe

120 Annie Morton
121 lan Jackson

122 Neil Playfoot
123 Kate Meskell
124 Sean Caldwell
125 Andrew lan Haughton
126 Simon Bolton
127 Keith Holmes
128 Alan Bocking
129 lan Oates

130 Rachel Walton
131 Richard Norris
132 Martin Kelly

133 Cheryl Stitt

134 Peter Harrop
135 Helen Wright
136 Alan Keane

137 Trevor Longman
138 Lisa Costello
139 Rebecca Glen
140 Anne Middleton
141 Samara Ridge-Wood
142 Robert McCurrie
143 Lisa Ashwood
144 Richard Bowles
145 James Boyce
146 Charlotte Coull
147 Nicola Pennington
148 Neil Hindle

149 Mick Fowler

150 Mark Foster

151 lan Nash

152 Laura Parkin
153 David Arundale
154 John Atkinson
155 Carol Brough
156 Elaine Fleuriot
157 Linda Edmondson
158 Ruth Hutchison
159 Beryl Buckley
160 Samantha Penn
161 Rachael Powell

Chorlton Runners
Stockport Harriers & AC
Vegan Runners UK
Killamarsh Kestrels
Worksop Harriers

None

Pennine Fell Runners
Pennine Fell Runners
Unattached

Pennine Fell Runners
Unattached

Running Bear
Unattached
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached
Saddleworth Runners Club
Unattached

Hyde Village Striders
Cheshire Hill Racers
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Cheshire Hill Racers
Glossopdale Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached

Didsbury Runners
Glossopdale Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers

Penistone Footpath Runners & Athletic Club

Saddleworth Runners Club
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Unattached

Goyt Valley Striders
Denby Dale Athletics Club
Denby Dale Athletics Club
Unattached

Disley Runners

Valley Hill Runners
Unattached

Didsbury Runners

Belle Vue Racers
Unattached

Matlock Athletic Club
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached

Didsbury Runners

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Didsbury Runners
Unattached

Pennine Fell Runners
Wrekin Road Runners
Saddleworth Runners Club
Glossopdale Harriers
Didsbury Runners

Marple Runners

Mv45
MV60

MV60
MV50
Mv45
MV60
MV70

MV55
Mv45
MV55

MV50
MV55

MV50
Mv45
MV55
MV65

MV55
LVv45
M

M
LVv45
MV40
LVv40
MV60
MV70
LVv40
LVv45
LV60*
LVv40
MV50
LV50
MV40
MV40
L
LV50
MV65
MV65
MV40
MV50
LVv40
M
MV50
L
LV55
LV60
LVv45
LV70
L
LVv45

00:53:46
00:53:48
00:53:50
00:53:54
00:54:03
00:54:10
00:54:18
00:54:30
00:54:49
00:54:59
00:55:10
00:55:13
00:55:16
00:55:18
00:55:23
00:55:33
00:55:37
00:55:55
00:55:56
00:55:58
00:56:10
00:56:11
00:56:23
00:56:24
00:56:31
00:57:03
00:57:05
00:57:21
00:57:38
00:57:46
00:57:52
00:58:04
00:58:26
00:58:28
00:58:31
00:58:59
00:59:02
00:59:04
00:59:05
00:59:45
00:59:52
01:00:02
01:00:09
01:00:14
01:00:16
01:00:36
01:01:04
01:01:05
01:01:19
01:01:27
01:01:43
01:02:36
01:02:41
01:03:13



162 Ken Jones

163 Mark Bousie

164 Elaine White
165 Jared Greenhalgh
166 Giles Bennett
167 Arthur Embleton
168 Caroline Burrell
169 David French
170 Claire Parker
171 Karen Charters
172 Rachael Needham
173 Mark Needham
174 Melanie Bray
175 David Shoesmith
176 Sarah Wilding
177 Grace Arthur
178 Catherine Elliott
179 Tony Hillier

180 Lynsey Charles
181 Lisa Gordon

182 Mike Arundale
183 Leanne Parry
184 Ross Layton

185 Sarah Mills

186 Rachel Myers
187 James Newby
188 Laura Ahearn
189 Amanda Shaw
190 Taylor Giacoma
191 Hilary Farren
192 Stacey Holmes
193 Ursula McCaughan

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Stockport Harriers & AC
Denby Dale Athletics Club
Start2Jog

UKRunChat Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Marple Runners

Pennine Fell Runners
Unattached

Belle Vue Racers

Belle Vue Racers
Glossopdale Harriers
Marple Runners
Unattached

Goyt Valley Striders
Chorlton Runners
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Marple Runners
Unattached

Marple Runners

Sale Harriers Manchester
Marple Runners
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

MV70
Mv45
LV50
Mv45
MV50
MV40
Lv45
MV50
Lv45
LV50
LV50
MV50
LV50
MV65
LVv40
Lv45
LV50
MV75
Lv45
Lv45

LVv45

MV65

LVv40

LV60

LV60

01:03:31
01:03:34
01:04:04
01:04:11
01:04:14
01:04:15
01:04:51
01:04:58
01:05:12
01:05:30
01:05:31
01:05:31
01:05:49
01:05:53
01:06:12
01:07:27
01:07:31
01:07:41
01:08:45
01:09:28
01:09:54
01:10:04
01:10:04
01:10:12
01:10:12
01:11:09
01:11:18
01:11:25
01:12:22
01:16:06
01:23:47
01:27:04



